
Plac Št. Meno Nár. Roč. Poh. Klub Čas Strata Odstu Pace

Polmaratón

Muži
1. 825 KIMAIYO, Hillary Kiptum Maiyo 1994 Muži Benedek-Team Maďarsko 1:05:08 -- -- 3:05
2. 826 CHERUIYOT, Laban 1992 Muži Benedek-Team Maďarsko 1:09:07 +3:59 +3:59 3:16
3. 827 KIBET, Mathew Kiptanui 1985 Muži Benedek-Team Maďarsko 1:09:29 +4:21 +22 3:17
4. 880 RUSINA, Martin 1994 Muži BMSC Bratislava 1:09:39 +4:31 +10 3:18
5. 844 LENČÉŠ, Marek 1988 Muži AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava (A) 1:10:59 +5:51 +1:20 3:21
6. 861 IVANIUTA, Taras 1993 Muži RestartniSA.sk Bratislava 1:11:08 +6:00 +09 3:22
7. 799 KOPERDÁK, Lukáš 2000 Muži AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava (A) 1:12:30 +7:22 +1:22 3:26
8. 857 SOPKO, Ján 1996 Muži AK Krupina 1:12:52 +7:44 +22 3:27
9. 855 WAHLANDT, Simon 1992 Muži AK Krupina 1:12:55 +7:47 +03 3:27
10. 792 HERICH, Ludvig 1997 Muži Active life team Košice (B) 1:13:32 +8:24 +37 3:29
11. 837 PÁSTOR, Imrich 1974 Muži Cassovia Running Team 1:14:39 +9:31 +1:07 3:32
12. 782 HUDÁK, Ľuboš 1994 Muži ŠKP Bratislava 1:15:15 +10:07 +36 3:33
13. 722 REPÁK, Erik 1991 Muži Bežecký klub obce Vyšná Myšľa 1:15:20 +10:12 +05 3:34
14. 834 VLADÁR, Ján 1998 Muži AK Krupina 1:15:35 +10:27 +15 3:34
15. 891 DUBAŠÁK, Jozef 1977 Muži AK STEEPLE POPRAD 1:16:42 +11:34 +1:07 3:38
16. 853 KOHÁRI, Szabolcs Gábor 2000 Muži DVTK Szikszó 1:17:50 +12:42 +1:08 3:41
17. 822 BAK, Roman 1986 Muži Bežecký klub obce Vyšná Myšľa 1:17:57 +12:49 +07 3:41
18. 808 KRÁLIK, Michal 1979 Muži AK Krupina 1:17:59 +12:51 +02 3:41
19. 742 TABAČKO, Daniel 1978 Muži AK Slávia TU Košice 1:18:15 +13:07 +16 3:42
20. 841 SAMEK, Ľubomír 2003 Muži AK Slávia Trenčín 1:19:16 +14:08 +1:01 3:45
21. 833 JOMBÍK, Ľuboš 1983 Muži AK Krupina 1:19:26 +14:18 +10 3:45
22. 828 Kovács, István 1971 Muži Benedek-Team Maďarsko 1:19:57 +14:49 +31 3:47
23. 730 DEVEČKA, Adrian 1978 Muži Michalovce 1:19:57 +14:49 +00 3:47
24. 791 NÉMETH, Csaba 1968 Muži Miškolc 1:20:32 +15:24 +35 3:49
25. 711 VANEČKO, Martin 1991 Muži PretekaRYS Hôrka pri Poprade 1:20:33 +15:25 +01 3:49
26. 712 SÝKORA, Daniel 1977 Muži Individuálny člen SAZ Poprad 1:21:12 +16:04 +39 3:50
27. 787 MOCKOVČIAK, Marek 1978 Muži TJ Obal servis Košice 1:21:39 +16:31 +27 3:52
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28. 726 ČERVEŇÁK, Michal 1992 Muži ŠK ŠOG NITRA 1:22:05 +16:57 +26 3:53
29. 788 NAGY, Matúš 2002 Muži Bardejov 1:23:15 +18:07 +1:10 3:56
30. 884 KOŠÍK, Jozef 1988 Muži Vrtuľníkové krídlo Prešov 1:24:11 +19:03 +56 3:59
31. 740 ŠEBO, Tomáš 1997 Muži Pro-body Košice 1:24:33 +19:25 +22 4:00
32. 805 PÁLFI, Dávid 1997 Muži Active life team Košice (B) 1:26:05 +20:57 +1:32 4:04
33. 836 REDAJ, Ľubomír 1986 Muži Pro-body sport team 1:26:19 +21:11 +14 4:05
34. 777 GAJDÁR, Peter 1963 Muži ŠŠK JAK Bardejov 1:26:39 +21:31 +20 4:06
35. 878 PAĽO, Jaroslav 1970 Muži Humenné 1:27:00 +21:52 +21 4:07
36. 794 TOMEČEK, Jaroslav 1965 Muži Maras team Prešov 1:27:10 +22:02 +10 4:07
37. 752 HENČEK, Emil 1992 Muži Active life team Košice (B) 1:27:28 +22:20 +18 4:08
38. 881 DŽADO, Stanislav 1989 Muži MBO Strážske (A) 1:28:19 +23:11 +51 4:11
39. 899 Švigár, Ľubomír 1992 Muži 1:29:16 +24:08 +57 4:13
40. 710 BOZÓ, Daniel 2001 Muži 05 BK Furča Košice 1:29:21 +24:13 +05 4:14
41. 840 ONUŠKA, Lukáš 1991 Muži Central Pub Michalovce 1:29:22 +24:14 +01 4:14
42. 843 DINDAK, Radovan 1983 Muži Dlhé Klčovo 1:29:34 +24:26 +12 4:14
43. 849 TICHÝ, Peter 1969 Muži AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava (A) 1:29:49 +24:41 +15 4:15
44. 727 MIĽO, Peter 1989 Muži Bežecký klub obce Vyšná Myšľa 1:29:56 +24:48 +07 4:15
45. 744 KRAČUN, Pavel 1973 Muži Nižná Myšľa 1:30:10 +25:02 +14 4:16
46. 763 GRIEŠ, Jakub 1995 Muži STG Košice 1:30:32 +25:24 +22 4:17
47. 759 TURÓCZY, Vojtech 1978 Muži Active life team Košice (B) 1:30:39 +25:31 +07 4:17
48. 704 PAPCUN, Miroslav 1969 Muži AK Slávia TU Košice 1:31:09 +26:01 +30 4:19
49. 795 DELY, Daniel 1978 Muži Kučín 1:33:05 +27:57 +1:56 4:24
50. 737 JACKO, František 1964 Muži AC Michalovce 1:33:05 +27:57 +00 4:24
51. 802 FABRICI, Milan 2001 Muži TJ Obal servis Košice 1:33:47 +28:39 +42 4:26
52. 746 VOJTEK, Vladimír 1981 Muži v3v.sk Šarišská Trstená 1:34:30 +29:22 +43 4:28
53. 778 ROHAĽ, Ján 1978 Muži MBO Strážske (A) 1:35:01 +29:53 +31 4:30
54. 780 PAVÚK, František 1984 Muži MTC Vyšná Šebastová 1:35:23 +30:15 +22 4:31
55. 864 CAPIK, Ľubomír 1972 Muži MBO Strážske (A) 1:35:23 +30:15 +00 4:31
56. 902 HAMŠÍK, Luděk 1992 Muži Bežovce 1:35:42 +30:34 +19 4:32
57. 790 SAFKO, Alexander 1999 Muži MTC Vyšná Šebastová 1:36:23 +31:15 +41 4:34
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58. 798 LUKČO, Vladimír 1962 Muži Nováčany 1:36:46 +31:38 +23 4:35
59. 829 TSOGLA, Vasyl 1985 Muži IR-RUN CLUB Irshava 1:36:51 +31:43 +05 4:35
60. 847 ONDRUŠ, Peter 1980 Muži AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava (A) 1:36:57 +31:49 +06 4:35
61. 839 SLAMINKA, Daniel 1992 Muži Košice 1:37:17 +32:09 +20 4:36
62. 904 HANULA, Pavol 1969 Muži Liptovské Sliače 1:37:34 +32:26 +17 4:37
63. 784 BALOGH, Vladimír 1963 Muži TJ Obal servis Košice 1:38:33 +33:25 +59 4:40
64. 806 DANKO, Martin 1987 Muži Nižný Hrabovec 1:38:59 +33:51 +26 4:41
65. 850 KÜHTREIBER, Peter 1993 Muži Michalovce 1:39:27 +34:19 +28 4:42
66. 771 TOMČO, Jozef 1967 Muži MTC Vyšná Šebastová 1:40:11 +35:03 +44 4:44
67. 877 PRAMUK, Martin 1980 Muži Active life team Košice (B) 1:40:34 +35:26 +23 4:45
68. 769 NOSAĽ, Jaroslav 1978 Muži MTC Vyšná Šebastová 1:40:50 +35:42 +16 4:46
69. 863 KUNDRAČIK, Miroslav 1985 Muži MARAS team 1:41:06 +35:58 +16 4:47
70. 908 HOCHVART, Ľubomír 1964 Muži Vyšná Kamenica 1:41:18 +36:10 +12 4:48
71. 851 TABAKA, Matúš 1993 Muži Michalovce 1:41:54 +36:46 +36 4:49
72. 821 GAĽA, Kristián 1978 Muži Kristián Dulova Ves 1:42:18 +37:10 +24 4:50
73. 745 ÜVEGES, Kristián 1982 Muži MBK Veľké Kapušany 1:42:23 +37:15 +05 4:51
74. 879 HUDÁK, Rastislav 1973 Muži Hu Ra Košice 1:42:40 +37:32 +17 4:51
75. 842 POLÁČEK, Milan 2002 Muži AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava (A) 1:43:09 +38:01 +29 4:53
76. 716 GREGA, Jozef 1969 Muži Košice 1:43:16 +38:08 +07 4:53
77. 721 HOLIŠ, Marián 1985 Muži Spišská Nová Ves 1:43:22 +38:14 +06 4:53
78. 895 KUĽHA, Ján 1977 Muži Michalovce 1:43:44 +38:36 +22 4:55
79. 889 MUDRÁK, Vlastimír 1966 Muži Vybuchanec 1:43:50 +38:42 +06 4:55
80. 883 PAČUTA, Pavol 1978 Muži Vranov/Lomnica 1:43:52 +38:44 +02 4:55
81. 830 ČIGÁŠ, Ján 1952 Muži Košice Jazero 1:44:17 +39:09 +25 4:56
82. 874 ŠVEC, Štefan 1949 Muži Košice 1:44:20 +39:12 +03 4:56
83. 732 FILČÁK, Matej 1979 Muži 1. Atletický klub Humenné 1:44:29 +39:21 +09 4:57
84. 747 KULKOVSKY, Peter 1990 Muži Tvrdošín 1:45:14 +40:06 +45 4:59
85. 760 BOHÁČ, Alexander 2003 Muži Active life team Košice (D) 1:46:07 +40:59 +53 5:01
86. 803 REZNIČÁK, Ján 1979 Muži Active life team Košice (D) 1:46:15 +41:07 +08 5:02
87. 758 BALÁŽ, Jaro 1958 Muži Active life team Košice (D) 1:46:15 +41:07 +00 5:02
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88. 896 MIKO, Paľo 1977 Muži KC Michalovce 1:46:39 +41:31 +24 5:03
89. 858 SKLENKA, Anton 1973 Muži Dulova Ves 1:47:01 +41:53 +22 5:04
90. 876 MACKO, Ondrej 1994 Muži AC Michalovce 1:47:44 +42:36 +43 5:06
91. 838 DEMKO, Štefan 1988 Muži TJ Metropol Košice 1:47:50 +42:42 +06 5:06
92. 734 TABAKA, Miroslav 1970 Muži AC Michalovce 1:47:59 +42:51 +09 5:07
93. 736 PROK, Ľubomír 1968 Muži Ľadoborci Nižný Hrabovec 1:48:22 +43:14 +23 5:08
94. 835 SAMEK, Ľubomír 1980 Muži STG NM Kalnica 1:48:27 +43:19 +05 5:08
95. 705 ČIŽMÁR, Slavo 1975 Muži STOPA Michalovce 1:48:40 +43:32 +13 5:09
96. 813 KOHÚT, Peter 1977 Muži OŠK Ludrová 1:48:45 +43:37 +05 5:09
97. 714 KUČA, Gabriel 1975 Muži Košice 1:49:04 +43:56 +19 5:10
98. 713 AUGUSTÍN, Michal 1984 Muži Košice 1:49:04 +43:56 +00 5:10
99. 816 MARTON, Jakub 1993 Muži Team Bengora 1:49:10 +44:02 +06 5:10
100. 709 KOŠČO, Marcel 1975 Muži KC Michalovce 1:49:43 +44:35 +33 5:12
101. 888 MATOLA, Peter 1983 Muži Michaľany 1:50:20 +45:12 +37 5:13
102. 765 MIKOVČÍK, Radoslav 2005 Muži Poruba pod Vihorlatom 1:50:20 +45:12 +00 5:13
103. 766 SOČUVKA, Samuel 2004 Muži Obec Čečehov 1:50:20 +45:12 +00 5:13
104. 885 HANÍK, Miroslav 1962 Muži Mlynárovce 1:50:39 +45:31 +19 5:14
105. 770 GABRI, Lóránt 1988 Muži MBK Veľké Kapušany 1:51:18 +46:10 +39 5:16
106. 789 TÚROCZI, Jozef 1979 Muži Keď nevládzeš pridaj Košice 1:51:46 +46:38 +28 5:17
107. 741 ŠOLTÝS, Milan 1972 Muži Bežecky klub Poprad 1:52:32 +47:24 +46 5:20
108. 776 ŠVEJKOVSKÝ, Jaroslav 1961 Muži Magnezit Revúca 1:52:33 +47:25 +01 5:20
109. 893 LIPOVSKÝ, Radoslav 1978 Muži MBO Strážske (B) 1:54:05 +48:57 +1:32 5:24
110. 875 KOSTIK, Michal 1963 Muži Cernina 1:54:20 +49:12 +15 5:25
111. 865 REPÁK, Radovan 2004 Muži Bežecký klub obce Vyšná Myšľa 1:54:39 +49:31 +19 5:26
112. 720 LAPORČÁK, Milan 1983 Muži Baldi Squash Club Košice 1:55:03 +49:55 +24 5:27
113. 725 MAŠLENÍK, Ľubomír 1980 Muži Michalovce 1:55:37 +50:29 +34 5:28
114. 832 DŽUGAN, Stanislav 1963 Muži Cyklo Michalovce 1:55:42 +50:34 +05 5:29
115. 750 MACIK, Ján 1958 Muži Michalovce 1:55:49 +50:41 +07 5:29
116. 793 POPIK, Maroš 1977 Muži AC Michalovce 1:56:27 +51:19 +38 5:31
117. 773 VANGOR, Marek 1982 Muži Vyšná Kamenica 1:58:13 +53:05 +1:46 5:36
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118. 768 MIHAĽO, Tomáš 1994 Muži Michalovce 1:59:16 +54:08 +1:03 5:39
119. 801 GAJDOŠ, Juraj 1979 Muži AGROVES Team Horovce 1:59:32 +54:24 +16 5:39
120. 739 MALY, Róbert 1980 Muži Michalovce 2:00:33 +55:25 +1:01 5:42
121. 812 FOTTA, Rastislav 1964 Muži Fotta organic group Prešov 2:01:16 +56:08 +43 5:44
122. 873 HUSZÁR, Tibor 1952 Muži Kechnec 2:01:47 +56:39 +31 5:46
123. 906 ČEKLOVSKÝ, Vladimír 1981 Muži ŠK Comenium Michalovce 2:02:08 +57:00 +21 5:47
124. 892 PUŠKÁRIK, Benjamin 1965 Muži MBK Veľké Kapušany 2:02:48 +57:40 +40 5:49
125. 872 MIHOK, Imrich 1954 Muži Beh za chudobných OÁZA Bernátovce 2:03:18 +58:10 +30 5:50
126. 728 LUCO, Patrik Bc. 1977 Muži Michalovce 2:03:24 +58:16 +06 5:50
127. 882 VALO, Peter 1974 Muži AC  Michalovce 2:03:27 +58:19 +03 5:51
128. 703 LIPOVSKÝ, Vratislav 1965 Muži MBO Strážske (B) 2:04:55 +59:47 +1:28 5:55
129. 823 KUBÍK, Stanislav 1974 Muži Active Life Team Košice 2:06:13 +1:01:05 +1:18 5:58
130. 756 HORŇAK, Martin 1979 Muži Vysoká nad Uhom 2:07:05 +1:01:57 +52 6:01
131. 702 PAVLOV, Jaroslav 1964 Muži AC Michalovce 2:07:17 +1:02:09 +12 6:01
132. 751 IMRICH, Peter 1950 Muži Kerako Soľ 2:08:23 +1:03:15 +1:06 6:05
133. 719 JENČÍK, Ján 1979 Muži KST Margecany 2:09:00 +1:03:52 +37 6:06
134. 887 ČEĽOVSKÝ, Martin 1976 Muži BK Chellito Michaľany 2:09:07 +1:03:59 +07 6:07
135. 815 KONDÁŠ, Alexander 1960 Muži MBK Veľké Kapušany 2:09:24 +1:04:16 +17 6:07
136. 868 ČVERČKO, Ján 1973 Muži Michalovce 2:14:10 +1:09:02 +4:46 6:21
137. 900 TKÁČ, Julián 1971 Muži 2:14:36 +1:09:28 +26 6:22
138. 870 MYDLÁR, Štefan 1950 Muži Beh za chudobných OÁZA Bernátovce 2:14:58 +1:09:50 +22 6:23
139. 869 GOMBITA, Peter 1956 Muži Beh za chudobných OÁZA Bernátovce 2:15:57 +1:10:49 +59 6:26
140. 819 PRIBIČKO, Peter 1947 Muži ŽSR Košice 2:16:03 +1:10:55 +06 6:26
141. 854 VAĽO, Ondrej 1995 Muži Vinné 2:16:15 +1:11:07 +12 6:27
142. 707 BAČÍK, Peter 1953 Muži Košice 2:16:54 +1:11:46 +39 6:29
143. 701 POLÁK, Peter 1948 Muži Active life team Košice (D) 2:21:45 +1:16:37 +4:51 6:43
144. 901 JAŠKO, Ľuboš 1991 Muži Active life team Košice 2:21:45 +1:16:37 +00 6:43
145. 194 Malejčik, Jozef 1955 Muži 2:23:30 +1:18:22 +1:45 6:48
146. 748 PARILÁK, Gerard 1943 Muži AC Michalovce 2:32:26 +1:27:18 +8:56 7:13
DNF 729 LIPOVSKÝ, Vladislav 1969 Muži MBO Strážske (B)
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Ženy
1. 866 VAĽOVÁ, Silvia 1991 Ženy AK ZvP Lučatín 1:20:09 -- -- 3:47
2. 856 PELIKÁNOVÁ, Lucia 1993 Ženy ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica 1:21:12 +1:03 +1:03 3:50
3. 846 POLOHOVÁ, Zuzana 1982 Ženy AO Slávia STU Bratislava / BTPO 1:22:13 +2:04 +1:01 3:53
4. 804 ŠIMONOVÁ, Barbora 1999 Ženy ZDRAVIE V POHYBE LUČATÍN 1:24:28 +4:19 +2:15 4:00
5. 820 FURÁKOVÁ, Iveta 1973 Ženy ŠK Detva v pohybe 1:25:37 +5:28 +1:09 4:03
6. 775 KUSENDOVÁ, Monika 1994 Ženy Atletika Nové Mesto nad Váhom / Urban Running 1:30:18 +10:09 +4:41 4:16
7. 862 DANEČKOVÁ, Mária 1987 Ženy RestartniSA.sk Bratislava 1:31:37 +11:28 +1:19 4:20
8. 733 KUBÁKOVÁ, Monika 1985 Ženy TJ Obal servis Košice 1:33:19 +13:10 +1:42 4:25
9. 886 ČONKOVÁ, Simona 1987 Ženy AK STEEPLE POPRAD 1:34:00 +13:51 +41 4:27
10. 903 HANULOVÁ, Danka 1970 Ženy Štefko running team Liptovské Sliače 1:34:56 +14:47 +56 4:29
11. 783 KRIŠTANOVÁ, Mahuliena 1972 Ženy All4Run Vranov nad Topľou 1:35:03 +14:54 +07 4:30
12. 814 HRUBOVSKÁ, Miroslava 1989 Ženy Vranov nad Topľou 1:35:56 +15:47 +53 4:32
13. 761 BALTESOVÁ, Janka 1985 Ženy Active life team Košice (A) 1:37:13 +17:04 +1:17 4:36
14. 807 KUKUROVÁ KALAFUSOVÁ, 1985 Ženy Active life team Košice (A) 1:37:16 +17:07 +03 4:36
15. 757 NĚMCOVÁ, Barbora 1997 Ženy Active life team Košice (A) 1:37:35 +17:26 +19 4:37
16. 781 MÜLLEROVÁ, Lucia 1979 Ženy MBO Strážske 1:44:30 +24:21 +6:55 4:57
17. 755 VARGAEŠTOK, Gabriela 1978 Ženy Active life team Košice (C) 1:45:59 +25:50 +1:29 5:01
18. 797 BARANSKÁ, Martina 1975 Ženy Active life team Košice 1:46:15 +26:06 +16 5:02
19. 743 BUGORČÍKOVÁ, Monika 1975 Ženy Košice 1:46:26 +26:17 +11 5:02
20. 754 VOJÁČEK, Katarína 1976 Ženy Active life team Košice (C) 1:46:32 +26:23 +06 5:02
21. 767 BOŽOVÁ, Danica 1963 Ženy Bežecký klub Poprad / Svit 1:46:36 +26:27 +04 5:03
22. 753 ZÁBOJOVÁ, Zuzana 1970 Ženy Active life team Košice (C) 1:46:44 +26:35 +08 5:03
23. 764 HUBENÁ, Renáta 1985 Ženy Košice 1:47:11 +27:02 +27 5:04
24. 796 VÁŇOVÁ, Natália 1978 Ženy Nemocnica Agel Košice Šaca running team 1:48:08 +27:59 +57 5:07
25. 831 KOČIŠČINOVÁ, Zuzana 1984 Ženy MARAS team 1:51:37 +31:28 +3:29 5:17
26. 706 SEMANOVÁ, Zlatka 1958 Ženy Košice 1:52:05 +31:56 +28 5:18
27. 818 KOPČÁKOVÁ SELIGOVÁ, Beáta 1980 Ženy Metropol Košice 1:52:15 +32:06 +10 5:19
28. 852 KMECOVÁ, Andrea 1994 Ženy Tušicka Nová Ves 1:53:41 +33:32 +1:26 5:23
29. 824 SINČÁKOVÁ, Miroslava 1983 Ženy Obec Čečehov 1:54:21 +34:12 +40 5:25
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30. 867 NADANYIOVÁ, Štefánia 1982 Ženy Michalovce 1:58:20 +38:11 +3:59 5:36
31. 811 FOTTOVÁ, Jana 1964 Ženy Fotta organic group Prešov 2:00:13 +40:04 +1:53 5:41
32. 871 DROPPOVÁ, Marcela 1978 Ženy Beh za chudobných OÁZA Bernátovce 2:01:09 +41:00 +56 5:44
33. 905 Bodnárová, Zuzana 1984 Ženy Running Agel Košice-Šaca 2:01:54 +41:45 +45 5:46
34. 897 FARKAŠOVÁ, Alena 1984 Ženy AC Michalovce 2:02:48 +42:39 +54 5:49
35. 860 HREDZÁKOVÁ, Lívia 1998 Ženy Rakovec nad Ondavou 2:03:01 +42:52 +13 5:49
36. 762 SZABOVÁ, Monika 1984 Ženy Active life team Košice 2:03:12 +43:03 +11 5:50
37. 817 TISZOVÁ, Alžbeta 1957 Ženy TMS International Košice 2:03:47 +43:38 +35 5:52
38. 724 RÁCZOVÁ, Valéria 1979 Ženy MARAS team 2:08:26 +48:17 +4:39 6:05
39. 708 KADUKOVÁ, Lívia 1979 Ženy Active life team Košice 2:11:21 +51:12 +2:55 6:13
40. 898 ARVAYOVA, Gabriela 1976 Ženy Michalovce 2:12:48 +52:39 +1:27 6:17
41. 735 TABAKOVÁ, Marcela 1974 Ženy Michalovce 2:14:20 +54:11 +1:32 6:22
42. 786 MICHALOVOVÁ, Amália 2004 Ženy Trnava pri Laborci 2:20:26 +1:00:17 +6:06 6:39
43. 809 ČEKANOVÁ, Stanislava 1993 Ženy Obec Čečehov 2:21:09 +1:01:00 +43 6:41
44. 859 SABOLOVÁ, Martina 1994 Ženy Michalovce 2:21:45 +1:01:36 +36 6:43
45. 800 GAJDOŠOVÁ, Anna 1979 Ženy FISPRO Biznis Horovce 2:24:15 +1:04:06 +2:30 6:50
46. 845 TÓTHOVÁ, Monika 1966 Ženy Kuzmice 2:56:26 +1:36:17 +32:11 8:21
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Plac Št. Meno Nár. Roč. Poh. Klub Čas Strata Odstu Pace

Čečehovská päťka

Muži
1. 175 FEŠOVIČ, Giorgio 2005 Muži AK Slávia TU Košice 16:58 -- -- 3:23
2. 176 LUKÁČ, Marek 1982 Muži AK Slávia TU Košice 18:39 +1:41 +1:41 3:43
3. 121 HUDÁK, Anton 1966 Muži Jaroslav Hrebík - voda, kúrenie, plyn Stará ľubovňa 18:55 +1:57 +16 3:46
4. 142 SMETANA, Miroslav 1964 Muži BK Medzilaborce 19:01 +2:03 +06 3:48
5. 125 VOJNÍK, Marek 1973 Muži ZDRAVIE V POHYBE LUČATÍN 19:05 +2:07 +04 3:48
6. 191 Brecko, Samuel 1999 Muži 19:14 +2:16 +09 3:50
7. 115 ŠTEFANIŠIN, Jozef 1969 Muži MARAS team 19:24 +2:26 +10 3:52
8. 158 PACHOTA, Števo 1976 Muži MBK Veľké Kapušany 21:27 +4:29 +2:03 4:17
9. 172 RUSKOVSKÝ, Tomáš 1983 Muži Michalovce 21:29 +4:31 +02 4:17
10. 168 TURIK, Adrian 2002 Muži Lukačovce 21:53 +4:55 +24 4:22
11. 153 BAKAJSA, Peter 1984 Muži Rakovec nad Ondavou 22:02 +5:04 +09 4:24
12. 103 HOLEJ, Peter 1977 Muži Pusté Čemerné 23:04 +6:06 +1:02 4:36
13. 116 VARGA, Vladimír 1983 Muži OZ Vrbovčan Michalovce 23:21 +6:23 +17 4:40
14. 162 SCHMIDT, Daniel 1976 Muži Active life team Košice 23:49 +6:51 +28 4:45
15. 166 SABO, Gabriel 1961 Muži TJ Čečehov 23:53 +6:55 +04 4:46
16. 183 MURGA, Martin 1994 Muži Michalovce 23:57 +6:59 +04 4:47
17. 104 SIVECKÝ, Jaroslav 1980 Muži Humenné 24:08 +7:10 +11 4:49
18. 152 KUBA, Samuel 1985 Muži Vranov nad Topľou 24:29 +7:31 +21 4:53
19. 123 ŠUĽÁK, Ladislav 1968 Muži Sečovce 25:30 +8:32 +1:01 5:05
20. 167 KONDÁŠ, Róbert 1983 Muži MBK Veľké Kapušany 25:39 +8:41 +09 5:07
21. 141 VARGAEŠTOK, Gejza 1955 Muži MBK Veľké Kapušany 25:41 +8:43 +02 5:08
22. 139 SABOVÍK, Tomáš 1990 Muži Michalovce 25:49 +8:51 +08 5:09
23. 126 PÁLFI, Štefan 1982 Muži Active life team Košice 25:54 +8:56 +05 5:10
24. 146 DUPLÁK, Rastislav 1987 Muži Humenné 25:56 +8:58 +02 5:11
25. 161 ŠAŠŠ, Dušan 1985 Muži Koromľa 25:58 +9:00 +02 5:11
26. 169 TIRPÁK, Ján 1988 Muži Michalovce 26:01 +9:03 +03 5:12
27. 130 TARHANIČ, Tomáš 1988 Muži BukovecRun 26:11 +9:13 +10 5:14
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Plac Št. Meno Nár. Roč. Poh. Klub Čas Strata Odstu Pace
28. 108 ČEKLOVSKÝ, Pavol 1982 Muži Michalovce 26:14 +9:16 +03 5:14
29. 189 Cuprík, Samuel 2005 Muži Palín 26:18 +9:20 +04 5:15
30. 107 KACHMAN, Slavomír 1991 Muži Palín 26:32 +9:34 +14 5:18
31. 187 Schich, Rudolf 1975 Muži Čečehov 26:34 +9:36 +02 5:18
32. 105 FURČÁK, Michal 1984 Muži Michalovce 26:41 +9:43 +07 5:20
33. 135 PAPP, Zoltán 1949 Muži MBK Veľké Kapušany 27:15 +10:17 +34 5:26
34. 124 ŠUĽÁK, Oliver 2002 Muži Sečovce 27:18 +10:20 +03 5:27
35. 110 VÁRADY, Ján 1984 Muži Čečehov 27:38 +10:40 +20 5:31
36. 138 KUŽMA, Gabriel 1956 Muži Michalovce 27:55 +10:57 +17 5:34
37. 181 ŠTEC, Peter 1992 Muži Kaluža 28:18 +11:20 +23 5:39
38. 180 BRANDABURA, Igor 1958 Muži AC Michalovce 29:01 +12:03 +43 5:48
39. 143 PUCHĽÁK, Marián 2010 Muži Jastrabie pri Michalovciach 29:28 +12:30 +27 5:53
40. 113 ČÚRNY, Jaroslav 1982 Muži Michalovce 30:10 +13:12 +42 6:01
41. 196 Majoroš, Jozef 1971 Muži Trenčín 30:17 +13:19 +07 6:03
42. 197 Mihok, Juraj 1980 Muži Budince 30:17 +13:19 +00 6:03
43. 134 HORKAVCHUK, Bohdan 2003 Muži Prešov 30:19 +13:21 +02 6:03
44. 150 MIHUC, Vladimír 1969 Muži Trebišov 30:26 +13:28 +07 6:05
45. 195 Kaločay, Vladimír 1977 Muži Michalovce 31:06 +14:08 +40 6:13
46. 112 KUŠEJ, Milan 1957 Muži AC Michalovce 32:08 +15:10 +1:02 6:25
47. 147 NAĎ, Dušan 1982 Muži Trebišov 33:17 +16:19 +1:09 6:39
48. 156 PAVLOV, Ľubomír 1960 Muži AC Michalovce 33:23 +16:25 +06 6:40
49. 129 HIRJAK, Vladimír 1957 Muži AC Michalovce 33:37 +16:39 +14 6:43
50. 101 MARAS, Ladislav 1963 Muži MARAS team 36:45 +19:47 +3:08 7:20
51. 136 MICHALOV, Martin 1981 Muži Active life team Košice 39:45 +22:47 +3:00 7:56
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Plac Št. Meno Nár. Roč. Poh. Klub Čas Strata Odstu Pace

Ženy
1. 128 MESAROŠOVÁ, Martina 2003 Ženy ZDRAVIE V POHYBE LUČATÍN 19:56 -- -- 3:59
2. 173 BOCHOVÁ, Zuzana 1983 Ženy Giglovce - SK 22:34 +2:38 +2:38 4:30
3. 165 PIRČOVÁ, Nina 2008 Ženy Tri tatry triathlon team Michalovce 23:21 +3:25 +47 4:40
4. 157 ZÁVODNÍKOVÁ, Anna 1983 Ženy STD Vranov 24:13 +4:17 +52 4:50
5. 145 PUCHĽÁKOVÁ, Alexandra 2006 Ženy Jastrabie pri Michalovciach 24:36 +4:40 +23 4:55
6. 185 KUKLOVÁ, JURČIŠINOVÁ Mária 1989 Ženy MARAS team Strážske 25:01 +5:05 +25 5:00
7. 122 DOKOUPILOVÁ, Alžbeta 1987 Ženy Active life team Košice 25:48 +5:52 +47 5:09
8. 127 KOŠČOVÁ, Natália 1992 Ženy Vyšné Opátske running team 25:54 +5:58 +06 5:10
9. 159 RAKOCIOVÁ, Jana 1982 Ženy Fit 4 Life Vranov nad Topľou 26:22 +6:26 +28 5:16
10. 111 ETFLEISCHOVÁ, Veronika 1997 Ženy Michalovce 26:40 +6:44 +18 5:19
11. 109 VÁRADYOVÁ, Patricia 1988 Ženy Čečehov 26:54 +6:58 +14 5:22
12. 193 Knežová, Katarína 2003 Ženy Iňačavce 27:18 +7:22 +24 5:27
13. 171 JANOČKOVÁ, Miriam 1993 Ženy Michalovce 27:47 +7:51 +29 5:33
14. 160 PAULINOVÁ, Katarína 1990 Ženy Michalovce 27:50 +7:54 +03 5:33
15. 140 JAVOROVÁ, Dominika 1995 Ženy Michalovce 28:12 +8:16 +22 5:38
16. 131 BELLOVÁ, Marianna 1970 Ženy Michalovce 28:15 +8:19 +03 5:38
17. 177 ČERVENÁKOVÁ, Kiara 2008 Ženy 28:22 +8:26 +07 5:40
18. 174 GAJDOŠOVÁ, Timea 2008 Ženy Nový Ruskov 28:22 +8:26 +00 5:40
19. 118 BEŽOVSKÁ, Monika 1976 Ženy Michalovce 29:08 +9:12 +46 5:49
20. 114 LIPTÁKOVÁ, Adela 1978 Ženy Active life team Košice 29:20 +9:24 +12 5:51
21. 132 POLÁKOVÁ, Marcela 1984 Ženy Hažín 29:22 +9:26 +02 5:52
22. 198 Farkašová, Klára 2010 Ženy Michalovce 29:28 +9:32 +06 5:53
23. 170 HOLMANOVÁ, Jana 1973 Ženy Michalovce 29:33 +9:37 +05 5:54
24. 192 Hamorníková, Katarína 1993 Ženy 30:25 +10:29 +52 6:04
25. 151 MIHUCOVÁ, Eva 1972 Ženy Trebišov 30:25 +10:29 +00 6:04
26. 182 MEDVIĎOVÁ, Diana 2008 Ženy AC Michalovce 30:37 +10:41 +12 6:07
27. 179 HORNIKOVÁ, Dáša 1988 Ženy Seiken club Peter Lukáč Michalovce 31:14 +11:18 +37 6:14
28. 106 ŠANTRŮČKOVÁ, Katarína 1980 Ženy Michalovce 31:23 +11:27 +09 6:16
29. 133 KUBÍKOVÁ, Evka 1971 Ženy Active Life Team Košice 31:51 +11:55 +28 6:22
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Plac Št. Meno Nár. Roč. Poh. Klub Čas Strata Odstu Pace
30. 190 Strmeňová, Petra 1987 Ženy 32:06 +12:10 +15 6:25
31. 155 KAČENGOVÁ, Dominika 1994 Ženy Košice 32:14 +12:18 +08 6:26
32. 137 SABOVIKOVÁ, Viera 1966 Ženy Michalovce 32:49 +12:53 +35 6:33
33. 148 NAĎOVÁ, Milada 1983 Ženy Trebišov 33:18 +13:22 +29 6:39
34. 178 SABADOŠOVÁ, Iveta 1977 Ženy Seiken club Michalovce 34:28 +14:32 +1:10 6:53
35. 149 SEJKOVÁ, Simona 2009 Ženy Zemplínska Široká 34:39 +14:43 +11 6:55
36. 154 MALA, Ivana 1976 Ženy Michalovce 36:05 +16:09 +1:26 7:12
37. 120 VANGOROVÁ, Lucia 1985 Ženy Vyšná Kamenica 36:16 +16:20 +11 7:15
38. 163 DOVHUNOVÁ, Daniela 1995 Ženy Zemplínska Široká 39:36 +19:40 +3:20 7:55
39. 102 GOČIKOVÁ, Anna 1982 Ženy KT BOXING Malá Domaša 40:13 +20:17 +37 8:02
40. 184 PITROVSKÁ, Regina 1975 Ženy Yeti Michalovce 44:49 +24:53 +4:36 8:57
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